
Children Birth to Age 3:
Receive a Book at Reading Record Pick-Up 
Complete Activities and Receive Another Book!

Children entering Preschool — 6th grade:
Receive a Book at Reading Record Pick-Up
Read 10 Hours and Receive Another Book!

Teens entering 7th — 12th grades:
Receive a Book at Reading Record Pick-Up
Read 15 Hours and Receive Another Book!

Adults, 18 years and Older:
Read 20 Hours and Receive Final Prize!

Summer Reading Program 2023
Pick Up Reading Records: June 5 — August 5

Pick Up Prizes: June 12 — August 12

Summer Reading is for All!

•	 Pick up an age-appropriate reading record at any of our libraries 
between June 5 and August 5, 2023. 

•	 Log your time spent reading or listening to someone else read. 
•	 If you read together as a family, you can all count that time!
•	 Pick up prizes between June 12 and August 12.
•	 Prizes are limited and subject to availability. 

See inside for a schedule of special events and live programs planned to bring 
us All Together Now! Please note that, while some programs are suitable for 
all ages, others may have age limits, require registration, or are only able 
to accommodate a limited number of guests. Children under seven must be 
accompanied by a responsible helper to use the library.

Call the host library or check out www.saginawlibrary.org for more details and 
the most current information about each event on the schedule.

Join Us for Live Performances & Events!

Juneteenth Storytime in the Gardens 
Saginaw Art Museum 
1126 N. Michigan Ave.
Saturday, June 17 @ 1 p.m.  

Murder & Mayhem Book Club  
The BoardRoom at the  
SVRC Marketplace 
203 S. Washington Ave.
Thursday, June 22 @ 6 p.m.

Riveting Rockets
Castle Museum
500 Federal Ave. 
Wednesday, July 5 @ 11 a.m.

Japanese Star Festival 
Japanese Cultural Center 
527 Ezra Rust Dr.
Friday, July 7

Poetry Remixed 
Saginaw Art Museum 
1126 N. Michigan Ave.
Saturday, July 8 @ 1 p.m.

Zauel (Continued)

Cameron Zvara Magic Show  
Thursday, July 27 @ 3 p.m.

Mid Michigan Model Makers:  
Make-it, Take-it
Saturday, July 29, Noon – 2 p.m.

Dr. Slime
Thursday, August 3 @ 3 p.m.

Poolside Picture Books
Saginaw Township Spray Pool
3120 N. Center Rd.
Mondays @ 1 p.m.
(Except for July 3)

Pages of History Book Club
Castle Museum 
500 Federal Ave.
3rd Tuesdays @ Noon

Series Starters Book Club  
Creation Coffee
2575 Tittabawassee Rd.
2nd Saturdays @ 10:30 a.m.

Silent Book Club
Red Eye Coffee + Tea 
211 N. Hamilton St.
4th Saturdays @ 3 p.m.

Stranger than Fiction 
Barnes & Noble 
3311 Tittabawassee Rd.
June 12 & August 7 @ 7 p.m. Together We Inspire...

Animals!

And 
More!

Summer Reading is FREE!

Offsite Events

Magic!
Crafts!
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Junior Archaeology with
the Castle Museum
Wednesday, August 9 @ 6 p.m.

Pizza and Pages Storytime
Tuesday, June 27 @ 4:30 p.m.

Captain Joel’s  
Magical Comedy Show
Tuesday, July 25 @ 2 p.m.

Monday Matinees for Families
Mondays @ 2 p.m.
Beginning June 19 (Except July 3)

Fantastic Books and  
Where to Find Them Book Club
4th Mondays @ 6 p.m.

Tales for Twos Storytime
Tuesdays @ 10:30 a.m.
Repeats Thursdays @ 10:30 a.m.
(Except for July 4 & 6)

Book Ends Book Club
3rd Thursdays @ 1:30 p.m.

Preschool Storytime
Saturdays @ 10:30 a.m.
(Except for July 8)

Browsing Basics for Beginners  
June 8, July 6 & August 10 @ 3:30 

Micro & Macro Nutrients w/ GNC 
Monday, June 12 @ 2:30 p.m.

Stick Together Pixel Art
Monday, June 5 @ 4 p.m.

Anime Club
June 10, July 8 & August 5 @ 2 p.m.

4-H Gardening/Worm Composting
Thursday, June 8 @ 1:30 p.m.

International Knit in Public Day
Saturday, June 10 @ 10 a.m.

Beaded Lizard Take & Make
Monday, June 12, All Day

Dancing Crane Workshop
Tuesday, June 13 @ 6 p.m.

4-H Food Science
Thursday, June 15 @ 1:30 p.m.

Teen Cuisine
Thursday, June 15 @ 6 p.m.

Donation Drive for the Saginaw 
County Animal Care Center
June 19 – July 1

Decorate a Picture Frame 
Monday, June 19 @ 2:30 p.m.

Ark Animal Encounters
Wednesday, June 21 @ 2 p.m.

Summer Kickoff
Saturday, June 24 @ 10 a.m.

Art in Your Heart Drip Painting 
Monday, June 26 @ 1 p.m.

Art in Your Heart Pull Painting
Monday, June 26 @ 4 p.m.

Pet Toys for the Saginaw County 
Animal Care Center
Wednesday, June 28 @ 4 p.m.

Summer Movie Series  
June 30, July 14 & August 11 @ 2 p.m

4-H Pond Life
Thursday, July 6 @ 1:30 p.m.

Honey Bees… Better Together with 
Thornapple Woodlands
Wednesday, July 12 @ 2 p.m.

Coloring Club
Saturday, July 15, from 3-4 p.m.

Kindness Rocks!
Tuesday, July 18, from 2-4 p.m.

Family Board Games/Fun Zone
Wednesday, July 19 @ 2 p.m.

4-H Paracord Keychains
Friday, July 21 @ 1:30 p.m.

Crochet a Lanyard
Saturday, July 22 @ 10 a.m.

Multigenerational Storytime
Monday, July 24, TBA

Paleo Joe
Wednesday, July 26 @ 2 p.m.

STEAM Make & Take
Monday, July 31, All Day

4-H Gyotaku Print Art
Thursday, August 3 @ 1:30 p.m.

Some events require registration.  Please call ahead or check our website for more info.  Program dates and times are subject to change.

Tai Chi for Arthritis  
and Fall Prevention
Mondays @ 1 p.m.

Tech Tutoring
2nd & 4th Mondays, by Appt.

Butman-Fish Book Club
3rd Tuesdays @ 5:30 p.m.

Dungeons & Dragons
Wednesdays, starting July 12 @ 4:30

Get Ready for Kindergarten
Fridays @ 10:30 a.m.

Happy Little Paintalong
Wednesday, June 7 @ 4 p.m.

Japanese Cultural &  
Origami Workshop
Thursday, June 8 @ 3 p.m.

Cook the Book Club
June 10 & July 22 @ 3 p.m.

Chalk the Block with Kindness  
Monday, June 12 @ 3 p.m.

The Art of Bookmaking
Thursday, June 15 @ 3 p.m.

Fusion Cooking with Ming Louie
Monday, June 19 @ 5:30 p.m.

Home Buying 101
Wednesday, June 21 @ 5:30 p.m.

Kindness Rocks
Monday, June 26 @ 3 p.m.

Bubbleman
Monday, July 10 @ 3 pm.

Map Art
Saturday, July 15 @ 2 p.m.

Paleo Joe
Monday, July 17 @ 3 p.m.

Donuts & Art for Kids
Monday, July 24 @ 3 p.m.

Credit Reports & Scores
Tuesday, July 25 @ 5:30 p.m.

Donuts & Art for Teens
Thursday, July 27 @ 3 p.m.

Live Animal Show
Monday, July 31 @ 3 p.m.

Happy Little Paintalong
Saturday, August 5 @ 2 p.m.

Let’s Have Fun All Together Now!
Monday, August 7 @ 3 p.m.

Needle Arts Club
1st Fridays, 10 a.m. – Noon

Spice Up Your Month Kits
2nd Saturdays, All Day

Great Reads! Book Club
June 5, July 10 & August 7 @ 2:15 p.m.

Wickes Library
1713 Hess • (989) 752-3821

Alex Thomas & Friends  
Interactive Puppet Shows
Thursday, June 15 @ 3 p.m.

Mid Michigan Model Makers:  
Club Build & Model
Saturday, June 17, 11 a.m. – 2 p.m.

Painterly Pottery 
Tuesday, June 20 @ 6 p.m.

Bubbleman
Thursday, June 22 @ 3 p.m.

Adjustable Cord Bracelet
Tuesday, June 27 @ 6:30 p.m.

Launch Your Writing Project!
Wednesday, June 28 @ 6 p.m.

Beginner’s Tech Tips
June 29 & July 20 @ 3:30 p.m.

3D Printing Basics  
Tuesday, July 11 @ 3:30 p.m.

Joel Tacey’s NERF Games
Tuesday, July 11 @ 6 p.m.

Spoon Man
Thursday, July 13 @ 3 p.m.

Charm Bookmark
Tuesday, July 25 @ 6 p.m.

Zauel Library
3100 N. Center • (989) 799-2771

Butman-Fish Library
1716 Hancock • (989) 799-9160

Hoyt Library
505 Janes • (989) 755-0904
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